
Show #050623 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Circle G Classic Show 1 (05/26/2023)

ARCHA NPHW: Non Pro Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 23  (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 73.00 Gracie Bair$156.80 27.00

2T Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 72.00 Dawn Beaulieu$109.20 24.00

2T Countin On Boon Denise Jones 72.00 Denise Jones$109.20 24.00

4 Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 71.50 James Roth$67.20 21.00

5 Snakin Hickory Mia Perrotti 71.00 Patricia Perrotti$50.40 19.00

6 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 70.00 Jessica Martin$39.20 17.00

7 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 69.00 Erin Keys$28.00 15.00

8T Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 68.00 Gabrielle Crawford12.00

8T Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 68.00 Stephen Black12.00

10 Hesa Bet To Star Sheli Senecal 67.50 Sheli Senecal9.00

11T Peptos Playin A CD Shirley Casey 67.00 Linda Delisle6.00

11T Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 67.00 Chloe Rourke6.00

13T WH Flash Larue Lia Savas 66.00 Lia Savas4.00

13T Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley 66.00 Robert Shockley4.00

15T CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 65.00 Gabrielle Crawford0.33

15T PC Pretty Chic Julie Laflamme 65.00 Julie Laflamme0.33

15T Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 65.00 Kasey Snow0.33

18 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 64.00 Kasey Snow0.00

19 Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 63.00 Shirley Casey0.00

20T Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall 60.00 0.00

20T Jojo Sann William Jovenall 60.00 William Jovenall0.00

20T This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 60.00 Elizabeth Piccone0.00

20T High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 60.00 Anya Emmons0.00

ARCHA GHW: Green Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 71.00 Barbara Roberts$84.00 19.00

2 All Night Smoke Marie Murak 68.00 James Yost$70.00 17.00

3 CH Smart Lil Olena Samantha Brown 67.00 Wesley Brown$56.00 15.00

4 Boons Look N Smart Rosemary McCrea 66.00 Rosemary McCrea$42.00 13.00

5T Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 65.00 Martin Justick$14.00 10.00

5T Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 65.00 Hannah Soifer$14.00 10.00

7 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 64.00 7.00

8 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 63.00 Zack Petroski5.00

9 Shakira Sharon Pochron 62.00 3.00

10T Koty Rose Martini 60.00 0.17

10T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 60.00 Joel Schwitzer0.17

10T Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 60.00 Justin Decker0.17

10T Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 60.00 Angela G Vespico0.17

10T Travalin With Me Joe D'Amico 60.00 Kim Bastible0.17

10T Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 60.00 Tristan Cox0.17

ARCHA OHW: Open Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert 73.50 Shawn Ogni$102.00 16.00

2 Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall 73.00$85.00 14.00
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3 Cold Harde Cash Matt Lipka 72.50 Robert Shockley$68.00 12.00

4T Boons Look N Smart Rebecca Lipka 72.00 Rosemary McCrea$42.50 9.00

4T Countin On Boon Kelly Ebert 72.00 Denise Jones$42.50 9.00

6 Little Blue Zee Destini Benson 71.50 Joseph Chizek6.00

7 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 71.00 Diane Barna4.00

8 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 70.00 Skyler Lawson2.00

9T High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 67.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC0.00

9T Snakin Hickory Mia Perrotti 67.00 Patricia Perrotti0.00

11 Smokin Jonez Skyler Lawson 66.00 Gabrielle Crawford0.00

12 Mr Peppy Starlena Woody Taylor 65.00 Naomi Taylor0.00




